
Michigan Technological University

Total Employee Profile

Fall 2024

(Please note that all deans, associate deans, department chairs, executives, and professional staff with tenure are included in the Staff Exempt category. Faculty on sabbatical are included. Non-represented temps are not included.)

All Employees

American African Hispanic / 
Asian / Asian White / Non-

Category Indian / American / Pacific Islander Hispanic Multiracial International Not Supplied Total Total Male Total Female
American Hispanic

Alaskan Native Non-Hispanic American

Faculty Tenured/Tenure-Track

Faculty Instructional-Track

Research Faculty

Staff Exempt

Staff Non-Exempt

Student

Total

2

2

9

13

1

2

6

1

27

37

69

8

4

18

6

27

132

1

1

13

5

16

8

24

66

2

1

1

6

6

59

75

166

120

16

722

299

1,231

2,554

21

11

3

47

433

515

29

22

1

55

10

92

209

301

169

25

872

333

1,902

3,602

208

85

16

479

155

1,164

2,107

93

84

9

393

178

738

1,495

OIR: 4/3/2025
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