## Michigan Technological University Total Employee Profile Fall 2024

(Please note that all deans, associate deans, department chairs, executives, and professional staff with tenure are included in the Staff Exempt category. Faculty on sabbatical are included. Non-represented temps are not included.)

All Employees													
Category	American Indian / Alaskan Native	African American / Non-Hispanic	Asian / Asian American	Pacific Islander	Hispanic / Hispanic American	Multiracial	White / Non- Hispanic	International	Not Supplied	Total		Total Male	Total Female
Faculty Tenured/Tenure-Track		1	69		13	2	166	21	29	301		208	93
Faculty Instructional-Track		2	8		5	1	120	11	22	169		85	84
Research Faculty			4			1	16	3	1	25		16	9
Staff Exempt	2	6	18		16	6	722	47	55	872		479	393
Staff Non-Exempt	2	1	6	1	8	6	299		10	333		155	178
Student	9	27	27		24	59	1,231	433	92	1,902		1,164	738
Total	13	37	132	1	66	75	2,554	515	209	3,602		2,107	1,495